
Caltech (NR) -vs- Whittier (NR)
10/14/2017 at Whittier, CA (Slade Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 10/14/2017
Time: 11:00 AM
Site: Whittier, CA
Venue: Slade Aquatics Center
Officials: Andrew Gates   Christopher Belcher   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT Total
Caltech 0 2 5 1 4 12
Whittier 0 3 6 4 4 17

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:01 WHIT G Tyler Fields
1st 6:00 CIT G Steven Csaposs
1st 3:07 WHIT G William Deprez
1st 1:51 CIT G-E Steven Csaposs
1st 0:20 WHIT G Marc-Andre Roy
2nd 7:09 WHIT G-P Chad Portugal
2nd 6:32 WHIT G William Deprez
2nd 6:11 CIT G-E Neil Sanderson
2nd 5:21 CIT G Alex Janosi
2nd 5:03 WHIT G Justin Contreras
2nd 4:39 CIT G Rahul Arun
2nd 3:58 CIT G Charles Ross
2nd 1:32 CIT G Steven Csaposs
2nd 0:40 WHIT G Youssef Zaaza
2nd 0:28 WHIT G Justin Contreras
2nd 0:03 WHIT G Justin Contreras
3rd 4:24 WHIT G Andrew Valencia
3rd 1:28 WHIT G-E Justin Contreras
3rd 1:10 CIT G Charles Ross
3rd 0:26 WHIT G Justin Contreras
3rd 0:02 WHIT G Kalani Fouts
4th 6:51 CIT G Steven Csaposs
4th 5:52 CIT G Eshan Govil
4th 3:12 WHIT G Toby Chung
4th 2:15 WHIT G Marc-Andre Roy
4th 0:51 WHIT G Justin Contreras
4th 0:31 CIT G Nick Clausen
4th 0:02 CIT G-E Steven Csaposs
4th 0:01 WHIT G Chad Portugal

Team Statistics

CIT WHIT
Shots 32 32
Goals 12 17
Assists 4 2
Points 16 19
Exclusions 5 6
Steals 11 12
Sprints 3-0 0-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:11 WHIT E Emilio Maldonado
1st 6:40 WHIT E Tyler Fields
2nd 3:13 WHIT E Andrew Valencia
2nd 5:17 WHIT E Quinn LaCoursiere
2nd 6:02 WHIT E Emilio Maldonado
2nd 7:10 CIT E-P Bradley Justice
3rd 1:49 CIT E Steven Csaposs
3rd 5:23 CIT E Nick Clausen
3rd 7:22 CIT E Neil Sanderson
4th 0:02 WHIT E B Eliott Bergerson
4th 4:43 WHIT E Hans Zdolsek
4th 7:28 CIT E Nick Clausen



Individual
 
 
Caltech 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Bradley Justice 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
1 John Lloyd 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Neil Sanderson 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
3 Steven Csaposs 12 5 0 5 1 0 2 0 0-0
4 Nick Clausen 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 0-0
5 Anuj Chadha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 John Wang 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
8 Alex Janosi 4 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 3-0
9 Rahul Arun 3 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
10 Eshan Govil 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Richard May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Charles Ross 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

16
David Berger
Maneiro 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 32 12 4 16 5 0 11 2 3-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bradley Justice 16:00 8 3
1 John Lloyd 32:00 9 0

Totals 17 3

Whittier 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Ethan Gates 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0-0
2 Tim Aakhus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Hans Zdolsek 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Zane Janich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Emilio Maldonado 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Cornelis Kriek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Aidan Tol 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Marc-Andre Roy 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 William Deprez 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-2
10 Justin Contreras 8 6 1 7 0 0 2 1 0-0
11 Andrew Breeden 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
12 Chad Portugal 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0-0
13 Alfonso Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

14
Carlos Heredia
Viteri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

15 Kalani Fouts 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
16 Kyle Aguilar 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Ryan Flores 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Toby Chung 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
19 Tyler Fields 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Quinn LaCoursiere 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
22 Andrew Valencia 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-1
25 Youssef Zaaza 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 32 17 2 19 6 0 12 2 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ethan Gates 32:00 12 12

Totals 12 12


